South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:28:58 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*5101 (Rat #0398, Act #0414 of 2000) Joint Resolution, By Haskins
Summary: Employment Security Commission, Appropriation funds, use to design unemployment tax accounting system

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE SOUTH CAROLINA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMMISSION TO
EXPEND UP TO ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN DOLLARS
OF THE FUNDS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE STATE UNDER SECTION 903 OF THE SOCIAL SECURITY ACT, AS
AMENDED, FOR THE PURPOSE OF DESIGNING AND ACQUIRING AN UNEMPLOYMENT TAX ACCOUNTING SYSTEM
FOR USE BY THE SOUTH CAROLINA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMMISSION.

05/18/00
05/23/00
05/24/00
05/24/00
05/24/00
05/24/00
05/24/00
05/24/00
05/25/00
05/26/00
05/31/00
06/06/00
06/14/00
06/14/00
11/02/00

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-142
Read second time HJ-86

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-10

Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-10
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
Read second time SJ-90

Read third time and enrolled SJ-3

Ratified R 398

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/06/00

Copies available

Act No. 414

Page 1 of 1



