

## Session 113 - (1999-2000)

### H\*5101 (Rat #0398, Act #0414 of 2000) Joint Resolution, By Haskins

**Summary:** Employment Security Commission, Appropriation funds, use to design unemployment tax accounting system

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE SOUTH CAROLINA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMMISSION TO EXPEND UP TO ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED NINETY-SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SEVENTEEN DOLLARS OF THE FUNDS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE STATE UNDER SECTION 903 OF THE SOCIAL SECURITY ACT, AS AMENDED, FOR THE PURPOSE OF DESIGNING AND ACQUIRING AN UNEMPLOYMENT TAX ACCOUNTING SYSTEM FOR USE BY THE SOUTH CAROLINA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY COMMISSION.

05/18/00	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-142
05/23/00	House	Read second time HJ-86
05/24/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
05/24/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
05/24/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10
05/24/00	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-10
05/24/00	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-10
05/24/00	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-10
05/25/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-90
05/26/00	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-3
05/31/00		Ratified R 398
06/06/00		Signed By Governor
06/14/00		Effective date 06/06/00
06/14/00		Copies available
11/02/00		Act No. 414